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Campionato Regionale Indoor di Fondo
Piscina Lamarmora Brescia, Via Rodi 20, 50 metri

nuotatori
milanesi

Domenica 11 Febbraio

9:00
10:00

14:00
15:00

Riscaldamento
3000mt Rag, 5000mt Jun f

Riscaldamento
5000mt Jun m, 5000mt Ass

BOMBELLI EMMA
CARBONI SARA
CONDORELLI VICTORIA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
LAZZARINI GIORGIA
M'BO LUCETTE
MARZONI BEATRICE
PAVANI MARTINA
SIGNORILE CAROLINA
VIGANO RENATA

BARLOCCO THOMAS
DALLE CRODE NICOLO
FASANI TOMMASO
ROTA NICOLO
SIVIERO GABRIELE
TITTA DANIELE

3000mt
5000mt
5000mt
3000mt
5000mt
3000mt
5000mt
5000mt
3000mt
5000mt

5000mt
3000mt
5000mt
3000mt
3000mt
5000mt

La Segreteria

Nuotatori Milanesi SSD a rl. - via Giacomo Leopardi, 14 - 20123 Milano (M) - www.nuotatorimilanesi.it



